NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

TS AT AR dcd, e

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

EE Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department
for the department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme.
The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

SREENATH K S
Rajkumar Meshram
yogendra sharma

Gurupriya Rajendran MV

Gurupriya Rajendran MV

Ananthakrishnan L

SOUMYAJIT ROY

SOUMYAJIT ROY

Athul P

Athul P

Shaun Sunil

Shaun Sunil

Soumyadeep Bhunia

Purbasha Samanta
Onkar Laxman Kawate

Muskan Kujur

Reference
Number

MT2024PS0001

MT2024PS50002

MT2024PS0003

MT2024PEV0004

MT2024PS0004

MT2024PEV0006

MT2024PS0006

MT2024PEV00Q7

MT2024PEV0011

MT2024PS0009

MT2024PEV0012

MT2024PS0010

MT2024PEV0013

MT2024PS0011

MT2024PS0012

MT2024PS0014

Branch/Specialisation
Power & Energy Systems
Power & Energy Systems
Power & Energy Systems

Power Electronics and Control

Power & Energy Systems

Power Electronics and Control

Power & Energy Systems

Power Electronics and Control

Power Electronics and Control

Power & Energy Systems

Power Electronics and Control

Power & Energy Systems

Power Electronics and Control

Power & Energy Systems
Power & Energy Systems

Power & Energy Systems

Page 1 of 3



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL
T WENfids AR died, GRehe

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

EE Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25
Reference Number Branch/Specialisation

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Muskan Kujur
KRISHNAKUMAR
CHANDRAN

KRISHNAKUMAR
CHANDRAN

ishfag ahmad bhat
Dipanshu Dahiya
Kumari Priti Pallavi
Vivek V

Vivek V

Sreekanth Krishnan K R

Sreekanth Krishnan KR
SUDAN M

shakshi priya

Aaron Joash Pinto
Adarsh Tiwari
Arindam Banerjee

Arindam Banerjee

Rahul Kumar Singh

AVRADEEP BOSE

Varshith R

MT2024PEV0014 Power Electronics and Control
MT2024PS0015 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PEV0016 Power Electronics and Control
MT2024PS0016 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PS0017 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PS0018 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PS0019 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PEV0018 Power Electronics and Control
MT2024PEV0Q20 Power Electronics and Control
MT2024P50020 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PS0021 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PEV0022 Power Electronics and Control
MT2024PS0023 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PS0024 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024P50025 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PEV0025 Power Electronics and Control
MT2024PS0026 Power & Energy Systems
MT2024PEV0027 Power Electronics and Control
MT2024PEV0030 Power Electronics and Control

Page 2 of 3



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

EE Call Letter List
M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

36 Reshma s
37 Reshmas
38 Rohit Aich

39 STEPHIN ANTONY

40 STEPHIN ANTONY

41 Nithesh Kalyan A C

42 Mrudula UV

43 Triston Sheldon Cutinho

44 S MAYUR KAMATH

45 Prajwal Hiremath

MT2024PEC0001

MT2024P50028

MT2024PEC0002

MT2024P50031

MT2024PEV0035

MT2024PS0032

MT2024PEV0040

MT2024PEV0042

MT2024PEV0043

MT2024PS0035

Power Electronics and Control
Power & Energy Systems
Power Electronics and Control
Power & Energy Systems

Power Electronics and Control

Power & Energy Systems

Power Electronics and Control

Power Electronics and Control

Power Electronics and Control

Power & Energy Systems

Note: The syllabus for the written exam will be the GATE 2024 EE syllabus.

As the department has no self financed seats for M Tech (Power Electronics and Control

for Electric Vehicle) Programme,

the candidates applied for the above program will be

considered for the selection process in M Tech(Power Electronics and Control).If you
are willing, you are requested to appear for the written test and interview for the
M.Tech in Power Electronics and control at NITK Surathkal.

=)

DS
HealH'O¥f D%p Tt

67 qeal
ent’

I ON e i' E 1 VEE b O
Elecgﬁwlial and Electronlcs%’n

Dean Academics

Y, KARNATAKA
aIneasing,

Page 3 of 3





