

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

EE Call Letter List

M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

The following applicants have been selected for written exam and/or interview for the department for the department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering for M Tech (Self-Financed) Programme. The applicants are requested to go through additional information provided in their Call letters.

#	Name	Reference Number	Branch/Specialisation	
1	SREENATH K S	MT2024PS0001	Power & Energy Systems	
2	Rajkumar Meshram	MT2024PS0002	Power & Energy Systems	
3	yogendra sharma	MT2024PS0003	Power & Energy Systems	
4	Gurupriya Rajendran MV	MT2024PEV0004	Power Electronics and Control	
5	Gurupriya Rajendran MV	MT2024PS0004	Power & Energy Systems	
6	Ananthakrishnan L	MT2024PEV0006	Power Electronics and Control	
7	SOUMYAJIT ROY	MT2024PS0006	Power & Energy Systems	
8	SOUMYAJIT ROY	MT2024PEV0007	Power Electronics and Control	
9	Athul P	MT2024PEV0011	Power Electronics and Control	
10	Athul P	MT2024PS0009	Power & Energy Systems	
11	Shaun Sunil	MT2024PEV0012	Power Electronics and Control	
12	Shaun Sunil	MT2024PS0010	Power & Energy Systems	
13	Soumyadeep Bhunia	MT2024PEV0013	Power Electronics and Control	
14	Purbasha Samanta	MT2024PS0011	Power & Energy Systems	
15	Onkar Laxman Kawate	MT2024PS0012	Power & Energy Systems	
16	Muskan Kujur	MT2024PS0014	Power & Energy Systems	Page 1 of 3



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

EE Call Letter List M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25 Reference Number Branch/Specialisation

T	Name	Reference Numbe	er Branch/Specialisation
17	Muskan Kujur	MT2024PEV0014	Power Electronics and Control
18	KRISHNAKUMAR CHANDRAN	MT2024PS0015	Power & Energy Systems
19	KRISHNAKUMAR CHANDRAN	MT2024PEV0016	Power Electronics and Control
20	ishfaq ahmad bhat	MT2024PS0016	Power & Energy Systems
21	Dipanshu Dahiya	MT2024PS0017	Power & Energy Systems
22	Kumari Priti Pallavi	MT2024PS0018	Power & Energy Systems
23	Vivek V	MT2024PS0019	Power & Energy Systems
24	Vivek V	MT2024PEV0018	Power Electronics and Control
25	Sreekanth Krishnan K R	MT2024PEV0020	Power Electronics and Control
26	Sreekanth Krishnan K R	MT2024PS0020	Power & Energy Systems
27	SUDAN M	MT2024PS0021	Power & Energy Systems
28	shakshi priya	MT2024PEV0022	Power Electronics and Control
29	Aaron Joash Pinto	MT2024PS0023	Power & Energy Systems
30	Adarsh Tiwari	MT2024P50024	Power & Energy Systems
31	Arindam Banerjee	MT2024PS0025	Power & Energy Systems
32	Arindam Banerjee	MT2024PEV0025	Power Electronics and Control
33	Rahul Kumar Singh	MT2024PS0026	Power & Energy Systems
34	AVRADEEP BOSE	MT2024PEV0027	Power Electronics and Control
35	Varshith R	MT2024PEV0030	Power Electronics and Control



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL

राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कर्नाटक, सुरत्कल

P.O SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE - 575025

EE Call Letter List M Tech (Self-Financed), 2024 - 25

36	Reshma S	MT2024PEC0001	Power Electronics and Control
37	Reshma S	MT2024PS0028	Power & Energy Systems
38	Rohit Aich	MT2024PEC0002	Power Electronics and Control
39	STEPHIN ANTONY	MT2024PS0031	Power & Energy Systems
40	STEPHIN ANTONY	MT2024PEV0035	Power Electronics and Control
41	Nithesh Kalyan A C	MT2024PS0032	Power & Energy Systems
42	Mrudula U V	MT2024PEV0040	Power Electronics and Control
43	Triston Sheldon Cutinho	MT2024PEV0042	Power Electronics and Control
44	S MAYUR KAMATH	MT2024PEV0043	Power Electronics and Control

45Prajwal HiremathMT2024PS0035Power & Energy SystemsNote: The syllabus for the written exam will be the GATE 2024 EE syllabus.

As the department has no self financed seats for M Tech (Power Electronics and Control for Electric Vehicle) Programme, the candidates applied for the above program will be considered for the selection process in M Tech(Power Electronics and Control).If you are willing, you are requested to appear for the written test and interview for the M.Tech in Power Electronics and control at NITK Surathkal.

Heat of Department AND ELE TRONICS ENSINEERING NATION Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Dean Academics